
Last Name First Name Email Facility State

Harper Cynthia charper@bmtga.com Atlanta Blood Services GA

White-Harris Sonya sharris@bmtga.com Atlanta Blood Services GA

Bancroft James jbancroft@bloodworksnw.org Bloodworks Northwest WA

Fonderwhite Abby abbyf@crbs.net Cascade Regional Blood Services WA

Halvorson Amanda amandah@crbs.net Cascade Regional Blood Services WA

Martinez Jennifer jmartinez@coastalbendbloodcenter.org Coastal Bend Blood Center TX

Peters Nicole npeters@coastalbendbloodcenter.org Coastal Bend Blood Center TX

Rivera Sarai sderivera@coastalbendbloodcenter.org Coastal Bend Blood Center TX

Thibodeaux Shely sthibodeaux@coastalbendbloodcenter.org Coastal Bend Blood Center TX

Arnzen Jim arnzenj@cbco.org Community Blood Center of the Ozarks MO

Clark Georgi clarkg@cbco.org Community Blood Center of the Ozarks MO

Haines Leanne hainesl@cbco.org Community Blood Center of the Ozarks MO

Lusby Cindy lusbyc@cbco.org Community Blood Center of the Ozarks MO

Prahl Jason prahlj@cbco.org Community Blood Center of the Ozarks MO

Williams Kevin kwilliams@hcbb.com Houchin Community Blood Bank CA

Bell Mollie mollie.bell@uc.edu Hoxworth Blood Center OH

Crank Tracy crankty@ucmail.uc.edu Hoxworth Blood Center OH

Freuck Emily emily.freuck@uc.edu Hoxworth Blood Center OH

Wells George wellsrd@ucmail.uc.edu Hoxworth Blood Center OH

Jaward Amara amara.jaward@inova.org Inova Blood Donor Services VA

Becker Elizabeth ebecker@kybloodcenter.org Kentucky Blood Center KY

Clark Amanda aclark@kybloodcenter.org Kentucky Blood Center KY

Greene Shannon sgreene@kybloodcenter.org Kentucky Blood Center KY

Hines Philip phines@kybloodcenter.org Kentucky Blood Center KY

Honaker Lisa lhonaker@kybloodcenter.org Kentucky Blood Center KY

Kendrick Heather hkendrick@kybloodcenter.org Kentucky Blood Center KY

Morgan Allie amorgan@kybloodcenter.org Kentucky Blood Center KY

Perkins Chelsea cperkins@kybloodcenter.org Kentucky Blood Center KY

Wright Kristina kwright@kybloodcenter.org Kentucky Blood Center KY

Baedke Deb deb.baedke@lifeservebloodcenter.org LifeServe Blood Center IA

Deaton Tahairah tahairah.deaton@lifeservebloodcenter.org LifeServe Blood Center IA

Pfeifer Grant grant.pfeifer@lifeservebloodcenter.org LifeServe Blood Center IA

Wicker Amanda amanda.wicker@lifeservebloodcenter.org LifeServe Blood Center IA

Eberle Emma eeberle@nccbb.org Northern California Community Blood Center CA

Ramsey Elaine eramsey@nccbb.org Northern California Community Blood Center CA



Parker Susan sparker@rrvbc.org Rock River Valley Blood Center IL

Quast Gail gquast@rrvbc.org Rock River Valley Blood Center IL

Battle ShaMonica sbattle@shepeardblood.org Shepeard Community Blood Center GA

Hall Sharon shall@suncoastblood.org SunCoast Blood Center FL

Braddock Stacy sbraddock@texomablood.org Texoma Regional Blood Center TX

Williams Jared jwilliams@texomablood.org Texoma Regional Blood Center TX

Amamoo-Kakra Sandra amamookakrasz@cc.nih.gov The National Institutes of Health

Bowman Colleen colleen.bowman@nih.gov The National Institutes of Health

Dalrymple-Guy Tanya tanya.dalrymple-guy@nih.gov The National Institutes of Health

Crow Lynn lcrow@weareblood.org We Are Blood TX

Guzman Monica mguzman@weareblood.org We Are Blood TX

Hinton Heidii hjhinton@weareblood.org We Are Blood TX

Martinez JJ jmartinez@weareblood.org We Are Blood TX

Millsap Neal nmillsap@weareblood.org We Are Blood TX

Pousson Ame apousson@weareblood.org We Are Blood TX

Ross Eureka eross@weareblood.org We Are Blood TX

Wilhite Valerie vwilhite@weareblood.org We Are Blood TX


